
2018 WESLACO INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Edinburg North 302 - 310 = 612 1 LJ Chavez (Sharyland Pioneer) 68 - 72 = 140

2 Sharyland Pioneer 308 - 318 = 626 2 Malachi Esparza (Edinburg North) 70 - 75 = 145

3 Weslaco High 341 - 325 = 666 3 Andy Pride (McAllen Rowe) 76 - 72 = 148

4 Edinburg Vela 345 - 336 = 681 4 Ethan Galvan (Edinburg Vela) 76 - 72 = 148

5 Los Fresnos 365 - 352 = 717 5 Pablo Hernandez (Edinburg Economedes) 68 - 81 = 149

6 Brownsville Veterans 368 - 399 = 767 6 James Dreyer (Edinburg North) 78 - 74 = 152

7 PSJA Memorial 400 - 421 = 821 7 Ethan Lee (Sharyland Pioneer) 73 - 82 = 155

8 Donna North 434 - 444 = 878 Peyton Vos (Weslaco High) 81 - 74 = 155

9 Brownsville Pace 460 - 444 = 904 9 Marco Pena (Edinburg North) 75 - 82 = 157

10 Mercedes 458 - 469 = 927 10 Hunter Ramirez (Edinburg North) 79 - 79 = 158

11 Edinburg High 452 - 503 = 955 Daniel Yznaga (Brownsville Veterans) 77 - 81 = 158

12 Brownsville Lopez 506 - 503 = 1009

13 Valley View 361 - NS = NT

14 Edinburg Economedes 364 - NS = NT

Date:  October 26-27, 2018 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  76 players

Course:  Tierra Santa GC (Weslaco)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Overcast and Calm

Day 2:  Sunny and Calm

 TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

76 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

27 Jaden Garcia (Weslaco East) 91 - 90 = 181

37 Dominic Castillo (Weslaco East) 104 - 93 = 197

53 Jesse Lopez (Weslaco East) 109 - 123 = 232

dnf Albert Solis (PSJA High) 110 - NS = NT

dnf Zach Herrera (PSJA High) 104 - NS = NT

dnf Joel Casas (PSJA High) 110 - NS = NT

3 Andy Pride (McAllen Rowe) 76 - 72 = 148

dnf Henry Aguillon (Donna North) 125 - NS = NT

57 Angel Garza (Donna North) 119 - 123 = 242



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

76 players in the field

1st Edinburg North 2nd Sharyland Pioneer

2 Malachi Esparaza 70 - 75 = 145 1 LJ Chavez 68 - 72 = 140

9 Marco Pena 75 - 82 = 157 7 Ethan Lee 73 - 82 = 155

6 James Dreyer 78 - 74 = 152 14 Alex Guerra 82 - 85 = 167

10 Hunter Ramirez 79 - 79 = 158 13 Ryan Bagwell 85 - 81 = 166

35 Derek de la Garza 90 - 101 = 191 16 Chris Villarreal 86 - 83 = 169

TEAM TOTAL:  302 - 310 = 612 TEAM TOTAL:  308 - 318 = 626

3rd Weslaco High 4th Edinburg Vela

7 Peyton Vos 81 - 74 = 155 4 Ethan Galvan 76 - 72 = 148

21 Ben Garza 84 - 91 = 175 29 James Salinas 88 - 94 = 182

14 Zach Aldrete 87 - 80 = 167 17 Darian Gonzalez 89 - 83 = 172

22 AJ Rivera 89 - 87 = 176 24 Bryce Bertand 92 - 87 = 179

19 Gavin Givilanez 90 - 84 = 174 38 Anthony Vasquez 100 - 99 = 199

TEAM TOTAL:  341 - 325 = 666 TEAM TOTAL:  345 - 336 = 681

5th Los Fresnos 6th Brownsville Veterans

18 Jessie Munoz 82 - 91 = 173 10 Daniel Yznaga 77 - 81 = 158

12 Randy Whalen 82 - 82 = 164 27 Michael Alvarez 88 - 93 = 181

33 Jaden Thomas 98 - 88 = 186 49 Jose Fernandez 101 - 122 = 223

36 Austin Taylor 103 - 91 = 194 40 Jesse Saldana 102 - 103 = 205

41 Arturo Gonzalez 105 - 101 = 206 dnf Emiliano Diaz 105 - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  365 - 352 = 717 TEAM TOTAL:  368 - 399 = 767

7th PSJA Memorial 8th Donna North

34 Augustin Martinez 91 - 99 = 190 25 Aaron Juardo 89 - 91 = 180

39 Stephen Salinas 101 - 100 = 201 43 Julian Galvan 107 - 105 = 212

45 Jorge Monroy 102 - 113 = 215 49 Jose Villanueva 115 - 108 = 223

48 Leo Flores 106 - 111 = 217 dnf Morris Castillo 123 - NS = NT

52 Manuel Ramirez 119 - 111 = 230 60 Estras Cortez 128 - 140 = 268

TEAM TOTAL:  400 - 421 = 821 TEAM TOTAL:  434 - 444 = 878

9th Brownsville Pace 10th Mercedes

30 Rey Jimenez 92 - 92 = 184 42 Marco Tovar 100 - 110 = 210

43 Christian Garcia 105 - 107 = 212 53 Santiago Prado 106 - 126 = 232

56 Marco Abete 117 - 117 = 234 51 Richard Saucedo 125 - 99 = 224

62 Manny Beltran 146 - 128 = 274 dnf Luis Gonzalez 127 - NS = NT

dnf Mario Bustamante NS - 134 = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  460 - 444 = 904 TEAM TOTAL:  458 - 469 = 927



11th Edinburg High 12th Brownsville Lopez

47 Sebastian Garcia 107 - 109 = 216 53 Gerson Garcia 112 - 120 = 232

45 Kristian Quintero 111 - 104 = 215 58 Enrique Ibarra 122 - 126 = 248

dnf Joel Carcano 111 - NS = NT 59 Sergio Torres 129 - 122 = 251

63 Angel Reyes 123 - 155 = 278 63 Juan Garza 143 - 135 = 278

61 Jesus Garcia 136 - 135 = 271

TEAM TOTAL:  452 - 503 = 955 TEAM TOTAL:  506 - 503 = 1009

13th Edinburg Economedes 14th Valley View

5 Pablo Hernandez 68 - 81 = 149 19 Leonardo Cavazos 82 - 92 = 174

23 Eddie Garcia 90 - 87 = 177 31 Axsel Cerda 88 - 97 = 185

31 Jaime Reyna 91 - 94 = 185 25 Jonathan Salinas 94 - 86 = 180

dnf Juan Vargas 115 - NS = NT dnf Alex Maldonado 97 - NS = NT

dnf Emmanuel Trevino 127 - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  364 - NS = NT TEAM TOTAL:  361 - NS = NT



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 LJ Chavez Sharyland Pioneer 68 72 140

2 Malachi Esparaza Edinburg North 70 75 145

3 Andy Pride (McAllen Rowe) INDIVIDUALS 76 72 148

4 Ethan Galvan Edinburg Vela 76 72 148

5 Pablo Hernandez Edinburg Economedes 68 81 149

6 James Dreyer Edinburg North 78 74 152

7 Ethan Lee Sharyland Pioneer 73 82 155

7 Peyton Vos Weslaco High 81 74 155

9 Marco Pena Edinburg North 75 82 157

10 Hunter Ramirez Edinburg North 79 79 158

10 Daniel Yznaga Brownsville Veterans 77 81 158

12 Randy Whalen Los Fresnos 82 82 164

13 Ryan Bagwell Sharyland Pioneer 85 81 166

14 Alex Guerra Sharyland Pioneer 82 85 167

14 Zach Aldrete Weslaco High 87 80 167

16 Chris Villarreal Sharyland Pioneer 86 83 169

17 Darian Gonzalez Edinburg Vela 89 83 172

18 Jessie Munoz Los Fresnos 82 91 173

19 Gavin Givilanez Weslaco High 90 84 174

19 Leonardo Cavazos Valley View 82 92 174

21 Ben Garza Weslaco High 84 91 175

22 AJ Rivera Weslaco High 89 87 176

23 Eddie Garcia Edinburg Economedes 90 87 177

24 Bryce Bertand Edinburg Vela 92 87 179

25 Aaron Juardo Donna North 89 91 180

25 Jonathan Salinas Valley View 94 86 180

27 Michael Alvarez Brownsville Veterans 88 93 181

27 Jaden Garcia (Weslaco East) INDIVIDUALS 91 90 181

29 James Salinas Edinburg Vela 88 94 182

30 Rey Jimenez Brownsville Pace 92 92 184

31 Jaime Reyna Edinburg Economedes 91 94 185

31 Axsel Cerda Valley View 88 97 185

33 Jaden Thomas Los Fresnos 98 88 186

34 Augustin Martinez PSJA Memorial 91 99 190

35 Derek de la Garza Edinburg North 90 101 191

36 Austin Taylor Los Fresnos 103 91 194

37 Dominic Castillo (Weslaco East) INDIVIDUALS 104 93 197

38 Anthony Vasquez Edinburg Vela 100 99 199

39 Stephen Salinas PSJA Memorial 101 100 201

40 Jesse Saldana Brownsville Veterans 102 103 205

41 Arturo Gonzalez Los Fresnos 105 101 206

42 Marco Tovar Mercedes 100 110 210

43 Julian Galvan Donna North 107 105 212

43 Christian Garcia Brownsville Pace 105 107 212

45 Jorge Monroy PSJA Memorial 102 113 215



45 Kristian Quintero Edinburg High 111 104 215

47 Sebastian Garcia Edinburg High 107 109 216

48 Leo Flores PSJA Memorial 106 111 217

49 Jose Fernandez Brownsville Veterans 101 122 223

49 Jose Villanueva Donna North 115 108 223

51 Richard Saucedo Mercedes 125 99 224

52 Manuel Ramirez PSJA Memorial 119 111 230

53 Santiago Prado Mercedes 106 126 232

53 Gerson Garcia Brownsville Lopez 112 120 232

53 Jesse Lopez (Weslaco East) INDIVIDUALS 109 123 232

56 Marco Abete Brownsville Pace 117 117 234

57 Angel Garza (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS 119 123 242

58 Enrique Ibarra Brownsville Lopez 122 126 248

59 Sergio Torres Brownsville Lopez 129 122 251

60 Estras Cortez Donna North 128 140 268

61 Jesus Garcia Edinburg High 136 135 271

62 Manny Beltran Brownsville Pace 146 128 274

63 Angel Reyes Edinburg High 123 155 278

63 Juan Garza Brownsville Lopez 143 135 278

dnf Emiliano Diaz Brownsville Veterans 105 NS NT

dnf Morris Castillo Donna North 123 NS NT

dnf Luis Gonzalez Mercedes 127 NS NT

dnf Mario Bustamante Mercedes NS 134 NT

dnf Joel Carcano Edinburg High 111 NS NT

dnf Juan Vargas Edinburg Economedes 115 NS NT

dnf Alex Maldonado Valley View 97 NS NT

dnf Emmanuel Trevino Valley View 127 NS NT

dnf Albert Solis (PSJA High) INDIVIDUALS 110 NS NT

dnf Zach Herrera (PSJA High) INDIVIDUALS 104 NS NT

dnf Joel Casas (PSJA High) INDIVIDUALS 110 NS NT

dnf Henry Aguillon (Donna North) INDIVIDUALS 125 NS NT


